Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

CONDENSED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

-
BACONE &7

LIPINAS

. o 2024
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS
Cash and Cash Equivalents 24,286,067,017
Receivables, net 3,096,998,169
Inventories, net 114,640,457
Other Current Assets, net 3,664,669,204
TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 31,162,374,848
NON- CURRENT ASSETS
Other Investments, net 0
Investment Property 2,082,569
Property, Plant and Equipment, net 296,660,069,872
Intangible Assots, not 203,951,053
TOTAL NON CURRENT ASSETS 296,866,104,393
TOTAL ASSETS 328.028.479.241
LIABILITIES
CURRENT LIABILITIES
Financial Liabilities 953,961,537
Inter-Agency Payables 79,045,508,492
Tiust Liabilities 2,909,998,724
Provisions 1,121,168,046
Other Payables 2,297,883,817
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 86,328,520,616
NON- CURRENT LIABILITIES
Deferred Credits/Unearned Revenue/Income 5,120,278,589
TOTAL NON CURRENT LIABILITIES 5,120,278,589
TOTAL LIABLILITIES 91,448,799,205
NET ASSETS (Total Assets less Total Liabilities) 236,579,680,036
EQUITY
Government Equity 236,579,680,036
NET ASSETS/EQUITY 236,579,680,036




Republic of the Philippines

Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 241, 2024

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION

HACONG PILIPINAS

2024
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS

CASH AND CASH EQUIVALENTS 24,286,067,017
Cash on Hand 6,776,093
Cash-Caollecting Officars 1,824,603

Petty Cash 4,951,500

Cash in Bank - Local Currency 23,762,710,799
Cash In Bank-Local Currency, Current Account 23,711,980,283

Cash in Bank-Local Currency, Savings Account 50,730,516
Cash in Bank - Forelgn Currency 854,606
Cash in Bank-Foreign Currency, Savings Account 854,606

Cash Equivalents 515,725,518
Time Daposite-1.ocal Currency 470,346,787

Time Deposits-Foreign Currency 45,378,731
RECEIVABLES 3,096,998,169
Loans and Receivable Accounts 459,872,467
Accounts Receivable 5,395,183,685
Less: Allowance for Impairment-Accounts Receivable (4.935.356.139)
Accounts Receivable, Net 459,827,545
Loans Receivables-Others 3,842,915

Less: Allowance for Impairment-Loans Receivable-Others (3,797,994)

Loans Receivables-Others, Net

Inter-Agency Receivables
Due from National Governmant Agenciog

Less: Allowance for Impairment-Due from National Government Agencies

Due from National Government Agencies, Net

Due from Local Government Units
Less: Allowance for Impairment-Due from Local Government Units
Due from Local Government Units, Net

Due from Other Government Corporations

Less: Allowance for Impairment-Due from Other Government Corporations

Due from Other Government Corporations, Net

Intra-Agency Receivablos
Due from Other Funds

Other Receivables
Receivables-Disallowances/Charges

Due from Officers and Employees
Less: Altfowance for Impairment -Due from Officers and Employees
Due ffom OfMcers any Employees, Nel

Other Receivables
Less: Allowance for Impairment-Other Receivables
Other Receivables, Net

INVENTORIES

44 921

2,012,121,992

720,014,219
(690,799,975)

30,114,244

84,037,024
(67,654,013)

16,383,011

1,988,713,945
(33,089,208)

1,065,624,737

32,277,604

32,277,694

592,726,017

98,921,317

7,340,231
(4,694,386)

2,645,845

1,021,754,930
(530,596,076)

491,158,654

114,640,457




Republic of the Philippines

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION s
ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

2024

Inventory Held for Distribution 29,593,717
Property and Equipment tor Distribution 29,593,717
Inventory Held for Consumption 78.561 496
Office Supplies Inventory 17,145,525
Non-Accountable Forms Inventory 0
Medical, Dental and Laboratory Supplies Inventory 75,665
Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Inventory 4,027,747
Textbooks and Instructional Materials Inventory 15,831
Construction Materials Inventory 50,284,971
Other Supplies and Materials Inventory 7.011.758
Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5,225 627
Semi-Expendable Office Equipment 1,579,144
Less: Allowance for Impaitment-Semi-Expendable Office Equipment 0
Semi-Expendable Office Equipment, Net 1,579,144
Semi-Expendable Information and Communications Technology Equipment 2,442 503
Semi-Expandable Communicatione Equipment 274,000
Semi-Expendable Military, Police and Security Equipment 327,520
Less: Allowance for Impairment-Semi-Expendable Military, Police and Security Equipn (171,129
Semi-Expendable Military, Police and Security Equipment, Net 156,391
Semi-Expendable Technical and Scientific Equipment 211,512
Semi-Expandable Construction Equipment 13,000
Semi-Expendable Kitchen Equipment 4,169
Seml-Expendable Uther Machinery and Equipment 547,000
Semi-Expendable Furniture and Fixtures 1,259,616
Sami-Expendable Furniture and Fixtures 1,259,616
OTHER CURRENT ASSETS 3,664,669,204
Advances 25,219,118
Advances for Operating Expenses 218,385
Advarices for Payroll 7,225,760
Advances to Special Disbursing Officer 6.469.687
Advances to Officers and Employees 11,305,286
Prepayments 3,578,933,418
Advances to Conlractors/Sub-Gontractors 3,555,236,563
Prepaid Insurance 6,043,716
Prepaid Subscription 10,009,680
Other Prepayments 7,641,439
Deposits 55,906,000
Guaranty Deposits 51,797,766
Other Depaocite 4,108,232
Other Assets 4,610,669
Other Assets 46,714,464
Lass: Accumulated Impalrment Logses-Other ASsels (42,703,795)
Other Assels, Net 4,610,669

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS 31,162,374,848




Republic of the Philippines

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION

MACONG RHLIPNAS

2024
NON CURRENT ASSETS

OTHER INVESTMENTS 0
Investments in Stocks 1,225,000

Less: Allowance for Impairment-investments in Stocks (1.225,000)
Investments in Stocks, Net 0

Other Investment 15,900

Less: Allowance for Impairment-Other Investments (1 5,90_9}_

Other Investment, Net 0
INVESTMENT PROPERTY 2,082,569
Land and Buildings 2,082,560
Investment Property, Land 2,082,569
PROPERTY, PLANT & EQUIPMENT 296,660,069,872
Land 4,145,641,580
Land 4,145,641,580

Land Improvements
Land Improvements, Aquaculiture Structures
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Land Improvements, Aquaculture Siructures
Land Improvemaents, Aquaculture Structures, Net

Other Land Improvemenis
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Land Improvemenis
Other Land Improvements, Net

Infrastructure Assets
Road Networks
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Road Networks

Road Networks, Net

Flood Control Systems
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Flood Control Systems
Flood Control Systems, Net

Water Supply Systems

Leee: Accumulated Dopraciation- Water Supply Systems
Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Water Supply Systems
Water Supply Systems, Net

Pawer Supply Systems
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Power Supply Systems
Power Supply Systems, Net

Communications Networks
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Communications Networks
Communications Networks, Net

Other Infrastructure Assels
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Infrastructure Assels
Other Infrastructure Assets, Net

Buildings and Other Structures
Buildings
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Buildings
Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Buildings
Buildings, Net

9,176,111,786

2,137,816
(1,830,462)

307,354

24,584,413,569
(15,408,609, 137)

9,175,804,432

178,097,313,632

857,274,626
(128,075,469)

729,199,157

2,416,696
(2,295,861)

120,835

220,342,748,251
(57,514,691,572)
(10,254,367)

171,817,862,312

5,568,878,064
(338,559,041)

5,230,319,023

2,374.188
(451,098)

1,923,101

354,458,695
(36,569,491)

317,889,204

3,205,071,037

4,107,377,195
(1,235,527,632)
(613.390)

2,871,236,173




Republic of the Philippines
NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION

Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

BAGDONG PILIPIMAS

Other Machinery and Equipment

2024
Hostels and Dormitories 1,137,020
Other Structures 494,000,366
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Structures (167.301,622)
Other Structures, Net 332,698,@7
Machinery and Equipment 3,883,154,229
Office Equipment 500,587,734
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Office Equipment (258,873,004)
Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Office Equipment (397,043)
Office Equipment, Net 241,316,787
Information and Communications Technology Equipment 876,358,053
Less: Accumnulated Depreciation-Information and Gommunications Technology Equipr (454.613.546)
Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Information and Communications Technology (114,074)
Information and Communications Technology Equipment, Net 421,630,433
Agricultural and Forestry Equipment 620,928,637
Less, Avcumnulated Depreciation-Agricultural and Forestry Equipment (4,451,715)
Agricultural and Forestry Equipment, Net 516,476,922
Communications Equipment 124,139,606
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Communications Equipment (54,437,133)
Communications Equipment, Net 69,702,473
Construction and Heavy Equipment 2,300,967,474
Less: Accumuiated Depreciation-Construction and Heavy Equipment (895,203,003)
Construction and Heavy Equipment, Net 1,405,764,471
Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment 5,279,144
Less: Accuniulated Depreciation-Disaster Response and Rescue Equipment (4,042,259)
Disaster Respanse and Rescue Equipment, Nat 1,236,886
Mititary, Police and Security Equipment 3,779,842
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Military, Police and Security Equiprnent (1,225,945)
iMilitary, Police and Security Equipment, Net 2,553,897
Medical Equipment 2,825,529
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Medical Equipment (1,925,153)
Medical Equipment, Net 900,376
Printing Equipment 3,564,275
Loge: Aeccumulated Deprociation-Printing Equipment (1,598,402)
Printing Equipment, Net 1,965,873
Sports Equipment 2,385,812
Less® Accumuiated Depraciation-Sports Equipment (584.760)
Sports Equipment, Net 1,801,052
Technical and Scientific Equipment 1,060,608,020
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Technical and Scientific Equipment (357,050,184}
Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Technical and Scientific Equipment (488,498)
Technical and Scientific Equipment, Net 703,070,338
Kitchen Equipment 195,600
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Kitchen Equipment {37,164)
Kitchen Equipment, Net 158,436
Electrical Equipment 23,294,795
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Electrical Equipment (7,133,397)
Electrical Equipment, Net 16,161,398

1,130,627,567
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DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITIO

ALL FUNDS
AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION

BAGONG PILPIMAL

2024

Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Machinery and Equipment

Less: Accumulated Impairment Losses-Other Machinery and Equipment

Other Machinery and Equipment, Net

Transportation Equipment
Motor Vehicles
Less: Accumulated Dapreciation-Mator iehicles
Motor Vehicles, Net

Watercrafts

Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Watercrafts
Watercrafts, Net

Other Transportation Equipment
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Transportation Equipment
Other Transportalion Equipment, Net

Furniture, Fixtures and Books
Eurniture and Fivturee
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Furniture and Fixtures
Furniture and Fixtures, Net

Books
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Books
Books, Net

Heritage Assets
Works of Arts and Archeolagical Specimens

Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment
Less: Accumulated Depreciation-Other Praperty, Plant and Equipment
Other Property, Plant and Equipment, Net

Construction in Progross

(630,145,385)
(67,292)

500,414,890

366,794,383

951,255,171
(593,257,746)

357,997,425

3,259,680
(2.845.455)

414,236

33,255,424
(24,872,702)

8,382,722

140,046,833

189,855,050
(43,841,770)

140,014,189

B038186
(469,971)

32,644

168,000

169,000

2,504,685,505

3,135,806,381
(631,121,476)

2,504,685,505

95,141,080,087

Construction in Progress-Land improvements 36,964,676
Construction in Progress-Infrastructure Assets 94,615,280,627
Construction in Progress-Buildings and Other Structures 488,749,384
Construction in Progress-Furniture and Fixtures 86,300
INTANGIBLE ASSETS 203.951.953
Computer Software 253,428,584
Less: Accumulated Amortization-Computer Software (50,354,631)
Computer Software, Net 203,073,953
Other Intangible Assets 878,000
TOTAL NON-CURRENT ASSETS 296,866,104,393
TOTAL ASSETS 328,028,479,241
LIABILITIES

CURRENT LIABILITIES
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES 953,961,537
Accounts Payable 634,616,495



Republic of the Philippines

DETAILED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION
ALL FUNDS

NATIONAL IRRIGATION ADMINISTRATION
Edsa, Diliman, Quezon City

BACOMT BILIFMAS

AS OF MARCH 31, 2024

2024

Due to Officers and Employees 319,345,042
INTER-AGENCY PAYABLES 79,045,508,492
Due to BIR 180,985,496

Due to GSIS 77,283,747

Due to Pag -IBIG 12,218,237

Due to PhilHealth 13,537,280

Due to NGAs 3,322,252,979

Due to Other Government Corporations 158,200,058

Due to LGUs 5,010,267

Due to Treasurer of the Philippines 76,275,485,566

Due to 858 534,862
TRUST LIABILITIES 2,909,998,724
Trust Liabilities 139,540,877
Guaranty/Security Deposits Payable 2,750,616,242

Trust Liabilities-Disallowances/Charges 19,641,605
PROVISIONS 1,121,168,046
Leave Benefits Payable 903,404,528

Other Provisions 217,763,517
OTHER PAYABLES 2,297,883,817
Dividends Payahlr 2,108,308,776
Other Payables 189,575,041
TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES 86,328,520,616

NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

DEFERRED CREDITS/UNEARNED INCOME
Other Deferred Credits
Other Unearned Revenue/income

5,120,278,589
5,120,273,789
4,800

TOTAL NON-CURRENT LIABILITIES

5,120,278,589

TOTAL LIABILITIES

91,448,799,205

NET ASSETS (Total Assets Less Total Liabilities)

236,579,680,036

NET ASSETS/EQUITY

GOVERNMENT EQUITY
Accumulated Surplus/(Deficit)
Contributed Capital

236,579,680,036
231,020,400,171
5,559,191,865

TOTAL NET ASSETSfEQUITY/ \ | | 236,579,680,036
Cerlified Corre Noted by:
SHARILYN A. BLYiZA, CRA, MBA G. SEARES, JR

Manager, Accgunting Piision
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